FSA22-VEH20.0 Heavy Trucks & Buses Vendor Directory

Opt-In for Federal

Awarded Vendor ) Address Sales Contact Office Telephone Mobile Telephone E-mail
Compliance
Alan Jay Chrysler Jeep Dodge of Wauchula Yes 1405 US 17 SOUTH, WAUCHULA FL 33873 Chris Wilson (863) 381-3411 863-402-4234 Chris.Wilson@alanjay.com
Bachrodt FT, LLC dba Palmetto Ford of Miami Yes 7245 NW 36th Street, Miami, FL. 33166 Charlie Rodgers (305) 470-1334 305-972-7133 crodgers@palmettofordtrucks.com
Bozard Ford No 540 Outlet Mall Rd. St. Augustine, FL 32084 Jeffrey Eason (904) 436-6321 904-219-1475 jeason@bozard.com
Container Systems & Equipment Co., Inc. Yes 506 Bellevue Ave. Daytona Beach, FL 32114 Bill Young (386) 253-5555 N/A byoung@containersys.com
Creative Bus Sales, Inc. Yes 8600 Atlantic Blvd. Jacksnville, FL 32211 Les Burres (904) 537-7710 N/A LesB@creativebussales.com
Cumberland International Trucks of Florida Yes 2110 S. Division Ave. Orlando, FL 32805-6339 |Chuck Calhoun (407) 849-6440 407-466-1074 ccalhoun@cltte.com
Deland Truck Center Yes 2600 South Woodward Blvd. FL 32720 Howard Williams (386) 734-3003 386-801-4187 howardwilliams@cfl.rr.com
Duval Ford LLC Yes 1616 Cassat Avenue; Jacksonville, FL 32210 Richard Tackett (904) 388-2144 904-388-2144 RICHARD.TACKETT@DUVALFORD.COM
Emergency Vehicles, Inc. Yes 705 13th Street Lake Park, FL 33403-2303 Lee Potter 561-335-3376 561-335-3376 lee@evi-fl.com
Florida Kenworth, LLC Yes 1800 N. Orange Blossom Trail Orlando, FL Matthew Peterson |(407) 864-7071 (407) 864-7071 Matt.Peterson@csmtruck.com
Florida Transportation Systems, Inc. Yes 6041 ORIENT ROAD (813) 980-0174 rfrick@fts4buses.com
TAMPA, FL 33610 Robert Frick N/A
Garber Ford Inc Yes 3342 US Hwy 17 (PO Box 1600), Green Cove  |Ryan Davis (904) 264-2442 904-264-2442 ext.23 rdavis@garberautomall.com
Narcarato Truck Centers Yes 360 S. Military Trail West Palm Beach, FL Leonard DeSanti (561) 686-8906 N/a Leonard.desanti@narcarato.com
Kenworth of Jacksonville Yes 1121 SUEMAC ROAD (904) 739-2296 edcostello@kwjax.com
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 Ed Costello 904-588-8999
Matthews Bus Alliance Inc. Yes 4802 West Colonial Dr Orlando FL 32808 Mark Griffiths 407-883-9580 N/A Mgriffiths@matthewsbusescommercial.com
Nextran Truck Centers Yes 1986 W. Beaver Street, Jacksonville, FL 32209 | Anthony Abatecola | 954-793-7010 N/A aabatecola@nextranusa.com
Orlando Freightliner Yes 2455 S. Orange Blossom Trail Apopka, FL Robert Scharpnick |(407) 295-3846 N/A bscharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com
Rechtien International Trucks Yes 7227 NW 74th Ave. Miami, FL 33166 Carlos Currlin 305-883-5626 N/A ccurrlin@rechtien.com
Rush Truck Centers of Florida, Inc. No 8111 East Adamo Dr., Tampa, FL 33619 Paul Canadine 813-716-5128 N/A canadinep@rushenterprises.com
SBL Freightliner, LLC No 2840 Center Port Circle Pompano Beach, FL (954) 545-1017 dmaher@loubachrodt.com
33064 Donald Maher N/A
Starke Motorcars, LLC Yes 1018 N Temple Ave, Starke, FL 32091 Jared Davis 904-381-6595 904-381-6595 jared.davis@duvalmotor.com
Step One Automotive Group Yes 696 Beal Parkway NW Ft Walton Bch Fl 32547 |Eric Jore 407-234-5116 407-234-5116 ejore@steponeauto.com
Sun State International Trucks Yes 6020 Adamo Dr. Tampa FL 33619 Linda Barksdale 813-621-1331 N/A linda.barksdale@sunstateintl.com
Tampa Truck Center Yes 7528 US Hwy. 301 N. Tampa, FL 33637 Scott Endris (813) 293-0866 N/A sendris@southporttruck.com
Ten-8 Fire & Safety, LLC Yes 2904 59th Ave Dr. E Bradenton, FL 34203 Cindy Morgan 321-438-9185 N/A cmorgan@ten8fire.com
Terradyne Armored Vehicles Inc. Yes 1-402 Mulock Drive Newmarket Ontario Lucus Witzke (905) 895-1010 ext. 710 |N/A lucus.witzke@terradyneinc.com
The Broyhill Manufacturing Company Yes (402) 987-3412 ext. 132 |N/A accounting@broyhill.com
One North Market Square PO Box 475 Dakota
City, NE 68731-0475 Tammy Steemken
The Lion Electric Co USA INC Yes 14353 N. Main Street Jacksonville, FL 32218 Marc-Andre Page | 855-546-6706 ext. 135 |N/A marcandre.page@thelionelectric.com
The Peterbilt Store South Florida LLC No 954-214-7224 N/A ahallums@thepetestore.com

2441 S. State Rd. 7
Ft. Lauderdale, Fl. 33317
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